Greater Nevada Baseball Club

1790 S. Bridge Street Winnemucca, NV 89445 Phone 775-623-5354 www.gnbc/respinola.com www.facebook.com/gnbcbaseball Mark Ferreira, Pres. Kirk Owsley, Vice-Pres. Shelly Noble, Treas. Tina Espinola, Sec.

Ron Espinola, Coach Scott Gilligan, Coach

Consent to Treatment Limitation and Waiver of Liability

I do hereby waive, release and discharge the Greater Nevada Baseball Club and the respective staffs, employees, successors, members, players, officers, coaches, and assigns, of and from any and all rights and claims for damages resulting from injury of the above-named person or property, which may be sustained or suffered by the above-named in connection with the association with or participating in, or arising out of traveling to or from Greater Nevada Baseball Club events including, but not limited practices, games, and fundraisers.

I, the parent/guardian, agree to the above waiver and release and join therein.
Moreover, I agree to the participation of my son,, with the Greater Nevada Baseball Club. I consent to practice sessions and travel to and from GNBC related events and contests. I also agree to emergency treatment as deemed necessary by the medical personnel designated by the program authorities.
Date:
Player Signature:
Print Name:
Parent/Guardian Signature
Print Name:
Home Phone: Work Phone: Cell Phone: